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Jaaskeldinen
Tolonen
Myller
Makinen
Karvinen
Jantti
Summanen
Honkanen
Lampinen
Maki-Kokkila
Kahkonen
Laakkonen
Hamaldinen
Lehvonen
Peiponen
Pulkkinen
Haakana
Kettunen
Aherto
Sorsa
Mustonen
Korhonen
Makkonen
Vainio

Veijo
Aarne
Kari
Eino
Pentti
Raimo
Jorma
Pertti
Markku
Risto
Esko
Hannu
Kalevi
Hannu
Pentti
Unto
Kari
Terho
Kalevi
Hannu
Leo
llpo
Teuvo
Jorma
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151
156
180
157
137
171
175
174
173
158
159
177
165
161
164
161
177
154
153
151
159
159
179
171

Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
Mattajat
JoKe
JoKe
Atrium

X3

453
468
540
471
411
513
525
522
519
474
477
531
495
483
492
483
531
462
459
453
477
477
537
513

Tulos

553
550
620
542
452
552
558
555
552
507
506
555
509
495
496
484
530
458
445
436
450
447
492
460

-

100



